

## DISCLAIMER ISEARD MEDIA

The content of this website, including but not limited to texts, images, design, trademarks, and domain names, is the property of Iseard Media and is protected by copyrights and intellectual or industrial property rights under applicable law. It is not permitted to reproduce or make any part of this website available without the prior consent of Iseard Media.

The information and images provided by Iseard Media have been placed on this website with the utmost care. However, no guarantees can be made regarding their accuracy and completeness. Iseard Media strives to maintain and update the website continuously but cannot guarantee that the content remains up to date over time or at the moment the website is accessed.

The information on this website is subject to change at any time without prior notice. Visitors to the website are responsible for their own use of the website. The websites that can be accessed via this website are, in some cases, designed and managed by Iseard Media. However, Iseard Media is never responsible for the content of these external websites.

Iseard Media accepts no liability for damages related to the use of this website and the information provided (or the inability to use them), including but not limited to damages caused by viruses, inaccuracies, or incompleteness of the information, information on or through a website referred to on this website, or information from or through a website that refers to this website, as well as information posted on this website without prior consultation with us.

If you have any questions about the content of this disclaimer, you can contact us via the contact form or by sending an email to <u>info@iseard.media</u>.